» 2009 Workshops for Insurance Agents
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

Schedule is current as of 12/15/2008
For updates, please visit www.nfipbureau.fema.gov and click on the Training link

Thu Jan 08 Lubbock, TX Tue May 05 Lansing, Ml Thu Sep 17 Cincinatti, OH
Thu Jan 08 Floral Park, NY Wed May 06 Lansing, MI Wed Sep 23 Des Moines, IA
Wed Jan 14 Hauppauge, NY Thu  May 07 Lansing, MI Thu Oct08 Lincoln, NE
Thu Jan15 Hauppauge, NY Wed May 13 Cincinnati, OH Sun  Oct 11 Ashville, NC
Tue Feb03 Topeka, KS Thu May 14 Florence, KY Tue Oct13 Rockford, IL
Tue Feb03 Sacramento, CA Mon May 18 Madison, WI Wed Oct 14 Chicago, IL
Thu Feb 19 Philadelphia, PA Tue May 19 Wisconsin Dells, Wi Thu Oct15 Chicago, IL
Wed Feb 25 Roanoke, IN Wed May 20 La Crosse, WI Fri Oct 16 Chicago, IL
Thu Mar05 Manhattan, NY Tue Jun02 Philadelphia, PA Tue Oct20 South Bend, IN
Thu  Mar 05 San Antonio, TX Mon Jun 08 lowa City, IA Wed Oct21 Fort Wayne, IN
Thu Mar05 Las Vegas, NV Tue Jun09 Des Moines, 1A Thu Oct22 Indianapolis, IN
Fri Mar 06 Reno, NV Tue Jun09 Fairview Heights, IL Fri Oct 23 Evansville, IN
Mon Mar 09 Indianapolis, IN Wed Jun 10 lowa City, IA Thu  Oct 29 Bellevue, WA
Thu Mar 12 Garland, TX Wed Jun10 Council Bluffs, IL Tue Nov 10 Corvallis, OR
Wed Mar 25 Cleveland, OH Wed Jun 10 Springfield, IL Tue Nov 17 Madison, WI
Tue Apr07 Fairborn, OH Thu Jun 11 Peoria, IL Wed Nov 18 Madison, WI
Wed Apr08 Columbus, OH Tue Jun23 Eden Prairie, MN Thu Nov 19 Madison, WI
Thu  Apr09 Toledo, OH Wed Jun24 Alexandria, MN Tue Dec08 Nevada

Thu Apr16 Plymouth, MN Thu Jun 25 Rochester, MN

Wk of Apr 20 Boston, MA (Natl Flood Conf) Mon Jun 29 Destin, FL

Tue Apr28 Merriville, IN Tue Aug04 Lafayette, IN

Wed Apr29 Indianapolis, IN Wed Aug 05 Evansville, IN

Thu Apr30 Bloomington, IN Thu Aug06 Jeffersonville, IN

For a current schedule, registration form, instructions, and information, go to:

www.nfipbureau.fema.gov

and click on the Training link
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